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Anlage
Distelkamper Str. 30, 51588 Numbrecht
G 02293-6103 vorstand@tc-bg-nuembrecht.de

Sportwart/in
Dobberstein, Mike
T 017645606072 mike.dobberstein@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Blasik, Mariusz
T 0171/5253336 mariuszblasik@web.de
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Herren 70 (4er) | Klasse 2b

MF: Reinhold Dehmel; T 02262-93858

m 01605962673; dehmel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dehmel, Reinhold
Diller, Ulrich

Ochmann, Dieter
Hudert, Claus

Voif3, Heinz
Zimmermann, Bernd
Schretzmair, Karl-Heinz
Stocker, Paul - Gerhard (ALG*)
Klein, Manfred

KeRler, Klaus-Peter
Huppertz, Klaus-Dieter
Grumbt, Bernd-Roland
Rohsiepe, Lothar
Ullrich, Adolf

Prof. Kessler, Bernd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

14202725
14903485
14602905
14003295
14603019
14304376
14803543
14003176
13851311
14602792
14803382
14703226
14803511
13951415
14203248

LK

LK22,0
LK16,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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